Product Data Sheet

XALK178H7

PUSH BUTTON ENCLOSURE 600VAC 10A XALB
SP

Technical
Characteristics

Shipping and Ordering

Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.

Category

Discount Schedule
GTIN

Package Quantity
Weight

Availability Code
Returnability
Country of Origin

22467 - Push Buttons, Plastic, 22mm, ZB5, XB5

CS2

00785901728382

1

0.36 Ibs.

Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Y

Ccz

As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
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